
E 73 FT OF LOT 27 PINE NEEDLES E
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000043724 Electrical Servic 0 02/16/2022

2023HX Base Yr

143 NE HOWARD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,472 99.0000 110.88 163,215 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1222

BAS 1,222 100 1,222 88,072

FOP 250 30 75 5,405

UST 388 45 175 12,613

1,860 1,472 106,090

BAS= W3 N8 UST= N14 W22 S14 W2 S8 E10 N8 E14$ W14 S8 W13 S37
E2 FOP= S10 E25 N10 W25$E28 N37$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

150

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 10,950.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.75 8,212


